
Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 

Floribunda OSHC, Floribunda Drive Glenmore Park 

Monday 16 December Tuesday 17 December Wednesday 18 December Thursday 19 December Friday 20 December 
SCHOOL DAY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

SCHOOL DAY 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

SCHOOL DAY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

CENTRE DAY 
Christmas Celebrations Day! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Christmas craft, cooking, face 
painting, movies, music and 

even a pinata! 

CLOSED 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
We will be reopening  
Monday January 6 

Monday 6 January Tuesday 7 January Wednesday 8 January Thursday 9 January Friday 10 January 
IN SERVICE EVENT 

Water Games with  
No Limits Sports 

Bring a towel and change of 
clothes! 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Rock Painting and 
Decorating! 

EXCURSION 
Mufasa @ Hoyts Westfield 

Penrith 
Travel via Service Bus to 

Riley St, Penrith 
Depart service at 9am 
9.30am arrival for 10am  

 
 
‘ 
 

Slime Time 
Slime making to take home 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Minute to Win It Games 

 
 

  
 
 

Ranger Jamie Billycart and 
Rocket Masterclass 

CENTRE DAY 
(Free cost excursion) 

Visit to Sunbird Terrace  
Travel by service buses to the 

playground and half-court 
basketball in small age groups 
Sunbird Terrace, Glenmore Park 

10am-12pm – 5yrs - 8yrs 
12:30pm- 2:30pm 9yrs – 12yrs 

 

CENTRE DAY 
Scavenger Hunt 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Bingo 
 
 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

 

 

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 

Floribunda OSHC, Floribunda Drive Glenmore Park 

Monday 13 January Tuesday 14 January Wednesday 15 January Thursday 16 January Friday 17 January  
CENTRE DAY 

DIY day 
Photo Coaster  

Young people to use the DLSR 
Camera to take pictures and 
transfer them to a coaster to 

take home 
 
 
 

Sock Puppets 

EXCURSION 
Ripples Penrith Leisure Centre  

Water Splash Park and Pool 
119 Station St, Penrith 

Travel via service buses 
10am-1pm 

 
 
 

Movie and popcorn 
 Relax and unwind after a busy 

morning in the sun 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Yoga and Mindfulness 

By Ripples Leisure Centre  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Day Spa 
Make a body scrub and 

 paint your nails! 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Soccer Comp 

 Clinic Cube Sports 
 
 
 

 
 

BYO Device 
In the afternoon play your device 

(G and PG rated games only, no 
internet access) 

CENTRE DAY 
Board Games 

 
 
 

 
Water Balloon Dodge Ball 

Monday 20 January Tuesday 21 January Wednesday 22 January Thursday 23 January Friday 24 January 
IN SERVICE EVENT 
Yulunga Traditional 
Indigenous Games 

 Join our CS Aboriginal and 
Cultural Program Manager 

from 10am – 12pm 
 
 
 

 
DIY Cold Rock 

 Ice-Cream 

EXCURSION 
Roller Skating 

@ Penrith Skatel Roller Skating 
120 Russell St, Emu Plains 
Travel via Service buses 

10-1.30pm 
 
 
 
 

Silent Disco 
 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
Dance Battle 

 
 
 

 
 

Spinderella Queen of 
the Disco 

CENTRE DAY 
Craft Day – All Day! 

Get creative and make 
different pieces of craft to 

take home (salt dough 
ornaments, bookmarks, 

fridge magnets, sand art, 
scratch art) 

CENTRE DAY  
(Free cost Excursion) 

Nature Hunt  
@ Glenmore Park Loch 

Travel via walking to 
collect items to take back to 
the service to create a piece 

of art 
 

Nature Art and Craft  
Use items collected in the 

morning to make a creation! 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children


Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day. 
This is an Allergen Aware Service.  

Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844  

 

VACATION CARE PROGRAM 
December 2024 – January / February 2025 

Floribunda OSHC, Floribunda Drive Glenmore Park 

Monday 27 January Tuesday 28 January Wednesday 29 January Thursday 30 January Friday 31 January 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

 
 
 
 

IN SERVICE EVENT 
  Aussie Aussie Aussie OI OI OI 

Artifact art from Warridale 
Mens shed 

 
Hama Bead Creations 

 

EXCURSION 
Chinese New Year 

Celebrations 
Traditional Chinese cooking 

experience 
 
 

Unleashing Gymnastics 
Fit n Fun Academy 

14-18 Preston St, Penrith 
Travel via service buses 

1-2:30pm  

CENTRE DAY 
Cupcake Decorating 

 
 
 
 

Beyblade Tournament 
BYO Beyblades! 

 
(Centre will provide Beyblades for 
those who don't have any at home 

to use) 

 

Monday 3 February  Tuesday 4 February Wednesday 5 February Thursday 6 February Friday 7 February 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Open for Before and After  
School Care 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Open for Before and After 
School Care 

 
 

https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

